
AGP 2024 Taipei Regional Competition Results

Classical Ballet / 古典芭蕾

Performance A

Gold Medal TPE104 Elena Ramponi Chinese Taipei

Silver Medal TPE106 Sin-Yu Kuo Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE103 Tsai Shang Jung Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE105 Ju You Ni Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE101 Pin-Fei Chen Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE102 Wu, Bing-Rou Chinese Taipei

Performance B

Gold Medal TPE217 Lin, Chien-Ning Chinese Taipei

Silver Medal TPE202 Lin, Yi-No Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE204 Liu, Tzu-Ching Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE208 Chung, Yen-Chu Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE211 Zih-Han Chen Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE216 Tzu-Hsi Kao Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE207 Hsiao, Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE212 Peng, Yu-Chian Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE213 Ssu-Yu Chen Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE214 An-Yu Huang Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE220 Lo, Yu-Chiao Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE215 Yi-Tsen Chen Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE221 Chen Po Lin Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE222 Liao-yi-rou Chinese Taipei

Junior A

Gold Medal TPE306 Liu, Yen-Shin Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE319 Demitri Ferris Pan Chinese Taipei

Silver Medal TPE318 Tzu-Chen Lin Chinese Taipei

Silver Medal TPE320 Chun-Wei Wang Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE303 Meng-Xuan Chiang Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE309 Huang, Tzu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei



Classical Ballet (continued)

Junior A (continued)

Merit TPE305 Yang Chiao Yi Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE314 Gao, Yu-Syue Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE302 Shan Ni Lai Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE313 Yen-Hui Kuo Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE315 Ling, Yi-Hsuan Chinese Taipei

Junior B

Gold Medal TPE401 Meng-Chieh Chiang Chinese Taipei

Gold Medal TPE420 Chi-Yun (Erika) Liu Thailand

Silver Medal TPE423 LEE CHI MENG Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE412 Liu-Yu-Li Chinese Taipei

Bronze Medal TPE424 Lee Chia Heng Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE403 Ding, Jhih-Ting Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE411 Tsai, Jia-Yu Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE413 Chih-Han Tang Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE414 Hsu, Pin-Han Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE415 Huang Heqing Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE418 I-Jou Lee Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE421 Lee Yu Jen Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE404 Pan, Hsin-Hui Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE405 Lee, Yun-Qiao Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE408 Huang, Hsuan-Tsen Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE417 Yi-Hsin Huang Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE419 Peng-Jhen Huang Chinese Taipei

Encouragement TPE422 Liu Yu Hsin Chinese Taipei

Senior

Gold Medal TPE504 Meng-Yun Fiona Chang Chinese Taipei

Silver Medal TPE508 Chen, Po-Yu Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE502 Huang, Xin-Ya Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE506 Kao, Pei-Tzu Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE511 Su, Ching-Hsuan Chinese Taipei



Contemporary 現代舞

Junior A

Gold Medal TPE312 Chen, Chien-Ching Chinese Taipei

Junior B

Gold Medal TPE422 Liu Yu Hsin Chinese Taipei

Silver Medal TPE420 Chi-Yun (Erika) Liu Thailand

Bronze Medal TPE416 Hsu, Wen-Hsin Chinese Taipei

Merit TPE410 Chen, Yi-An Chinese Taipei

Eligible Finalists / 合資格總決賽選手

Performance A TPE103 Tsai Shang Jung Chinese Taipei

TPE104 Elena Ramponi Chinese Taipei

TPE105 Ju You Ni Chinese Taipei

TPE106 Sin-Yu Kuo Chinese Taipei

Performance B TPE202 Lin, Yi-No Chinese Taipei

TPE204 Liu, Tzu-Ching Chinese Taipei

TPE207 Hsiao, Yu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei

TPE208 Chung, Yen-Chu Chinese Taipei

TPE211 Zih-Han Chen Chinese Taipei

TPE212 Peng, Yu-Chian Chinese Taipei

TPE213 Ssu-Yu Chen Chinese Taipei

TPE214 An-Yu Huang Chinese Taipei

TPE216 Tzu-Hsi Kao Chinese Taipei

TPE217 Lin, Chien-Ning Chinese Taipei

TPE220 Lo, Yu-Chiao Chinese Taipei

Junior A TPE303 Meng-Xuan Chiang Chinese Taipei

TPE305 Yang Chiao Yi Chinese Taipei

TPE306 Liu, Yen-Shin Chinese Taipei

TPE309 Huang, Tzu-Hsuan Chinese Taipei

TPE314 Gao, Yu-Syue Chinese Taipei

TPE318 Tzu-Chen Lin Chinese Taipei

TPE319 Demitri Ferris Pan Chinese Taipei

TPE320 Chun-Wei Wang Chinese Taipei



Eligible Finalists (continued)

Junior B TPE401 Meng-Chieh Chiang Chinese Taipei

TPE403 Ding, Jhih-Ting Chinese Taipei

TPE411 Tsai, Jia-Yu Chinese Taipei

TPE412 Liu-Yu-Li Chinese Taipei

TPE413 Chih-Han Tang Chinese Taipei

TPE414 Hsu, Pin-Han Chinese Taipei

TPE415 Huang Heqing Chinese Taipei

TPE418 I-Jou Lee Chinese Taipei

TPE420 Chi-Yun (Erika) Liu Chinese Taipei

TPE421 Lee Yu Jen Chinese Taipei

TPE423 LEE CHI MENG Chinese Taipei

TPE424 Lee Chia Heng Chinese Taipei

Senior TPE502 Huang, Xin-Ya Chinese Taipei

TPE504 Meng-Yun Fiona Chang Chinese Taipei

TPE506 Kao, Pei-Tzu Chinese Taipei

TPE508 Chen, Po-Yu Chinese Taipei

TPE511 Su, Ching-Hsuan Chinese Taipei


